DATA  SHEET
SVS SERIES
SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITOR
Document No. EC0062EJ6V0DS00 (6th edition)
Date Published February 1998 M
Printed in Japan
The SVS series is a line-up of high performance ultra miniaturized tantalum chip capacitors.
The case dimensions are 2.0 mm × 1.25 mm × 1.2 mm as shown below.

(µF)
UR : Rated voltage
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
[BULK] [TAPE & REEL]
Marking detail
SVS    P    0J    105    M TE   SVSP0J105M   8   R
⊕ Polarity mark
⊕ Polarity mark
Feed direction
Tape
Tape
R : (Standard)
Orientation
L : (Non-Standard)
Orientation
Feed direction
Capacitance tolerance ±20% Packing orientation
Tape and reel
Tape width 8 mm
Part number of bulk
(see left)Capacitance code in pF
First two digits represent significant
figures. Third digit specifies number
of zeros to follow.
Rated voltage
0E : 2.5 V, 0G : 4 V, 0J : 6.3 V
1A : 10 V, 1C : 16 V
Case code
SVS series
J A
Production date code
(indicated by dots)
Marking code
(corresponding to rated
voltage and capacitance)
Polarity
Implement date code on trial.
+
up to 6.8   Fµ 10   Fµ
∗∗
∗∗
7 J A
3
SVS SERIES
RATINGS
Rated Voltage